
 
Meeting Dates for 2024 

The Architectural Review Committee meets every 3 weeks on Wednesday morning at 9:00am. 

Below are the dates that applications must be submitted by to make the following meeting’s agenda. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

For additional information, please contact the ARC Coordinator at ashburden@castlegroup.com 

or call the Castle office at (904) 686-7552 ext. 106. 

Application Deadline For This Meeting (9:00am) 

Friday, December 22, 2023 Wednesday, January 3, 2024 

Friday, January 12, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

Friday, February 2, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Friday, February 23, 2024 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

Friday, March 15, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

Friday, April 5, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Friday, April 26, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

Friday, May 17, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

Friday, June 7, 2023 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Friday, June 28, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

Friday, July 19, 2024 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 

Friday, August 9, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

Friday, August 30, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

Friday, September 20, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

Friday, October 11, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Friday, November 1, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

Friday, November 22, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
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